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p.

M18 (1/1)

1

M16 (3/3)

1
2
3

M14 (14/14)

M12 (4/4)

1
2
3

M10 (5/5)

O WNPEF

K18

WN -

K16
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wy Imie i nazwisko

(3/3)

(8/8)

Status
Mateusz Kula

Status

Mitosz Czynski
Wiktor Muller
Bartosz Chmielowski

Status

Wiadystaw Cepurdej
Jakub Lecki

Kajetan Jan Kociuba
Stanistaw Drapella
Adam Zaremba
Wiktor Dron

Mikotaj Pekal

Pawet Perfikowski

. Klub

0 18:11
03

0 18:11
04

04
05

0 18:11
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Mateusz Kajetan Zuchowski 07

Lev Dubro

Wiktor Rygielski
Wojciech Rusinek
Michat Koziak

Filip Tyszkiewicz

Status

Witold Lemanczyk
Hubert Joniec
Radostaw Jankiewicz

Marek Kistowski

Status

Jakub Jedras
Pawet Pekal
Wojciech Dron
Jedrzej Baczek
tukasz Duda

Status

Natalia Pudlis
Nina Cepurdej
Zuzanna Kmiea

Status

Iga Muller

Hanna Perfikowska
Katarzyna Cepurde;j
Aneta Urban
Paulina Szczurko
Julia Pieragowska

06
07
07
07

07

:18:11
09

08
08

08

:18:11
11
10
10

10
11

0 18:11
02

03
03

0 18:11
05
04
04
04

05
05

KOS BnO, Szczecin

KOS BnO, Szczecin
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS OSIR, Goéra Kalwari
KOS BnO, Szczecin
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

KOS BnO, Szczecin
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UMKS, Kwidzyn

KOS BnO, Szczecin
KOS BnO, Szczecin

KOS BnO, Szczecin

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Technik, Ruciane-N
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

Czas

44:24

30:28
32:24
1:04:35

26:08
29:26
33:41
34:44
38:16
41:50
43:38
43:42
44:35
45:05
46:22
1:01:54
1:20:46

nki

33:40
34:01
43:56

nki

17:24
18:06
23:22
23:43
49:38

53:27
58:44
1:16:08

36:15
39:05
41:41
41:57
57:27
1:03:59
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K16 (8/8) Status
7 Antonina Szutko
8 Kinga Rygielska
K14 (8/8) Status
1 Eva Urbankova
2 Daria Mikuta
3 Maja Kula
4 lga Mikuta
5 Magdalena Mitaszewicz
6 Paulina Dargacz
7 Diana Wejtko
Wiktoria Eggert
K12 (3/3) Status
1 Wiktoria Wiodarczyk
2 Anastazja Motylinska
Marcelina Wiklent
K10 (3/3) Status
1 Klaudia Marciniak
2 Lucie Urbankova
3 Katarzyna Szafarewicz
K10N (5/5) Status
1 Alicja Marciniak
2 Gabriela Rombel
3 Magdalena Szydtowska
4 Paula Wejtko
5 Zuzanna Osak
M10N (3/3) Status
1 Aleksander Szutko
2 Leon Byczek
3 Szymon Cerk
KM10R (8/8) Status

Agata Wiklent

Bianka Cieslowska
Alan Migaszewski
Zuzanna Softtys

Maja Szewczyk
Zuzanna Pienkowska
Sylwester Pienkowski
Nataniel Klawon

O~NOOUITA WN P

. Klub

0 18:11

05
05

0 18:11
06
07
07
07
07
07
07

07

:18:11

08
08

09

0 18:11
10

11
10

:18:11
12
10
10

12
11

0 18:11
12

12
10

0 18:11
11
11
16
14
14
12
13
14

UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UMKS, Kwidzyn

SKOB Ostrov, Czech R
KOS BnO, Szczecin
KOS BnO, Szczecin
KOS BnO, Szczecin
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Widczykij, Osiek

UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

UKS Witdczykij, Osiek

UMKS, Kwidzyn
SKOB Ostrov, Cezch R
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UMKS Kwidzyn
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec

UKS Wioczykij, Osiek
UKS Wioczykij, Osiek
UMKS, Kwidzyn

MKS Skarmat

MKS Skarmat

UMKS, Kwidzyn
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UMKS, Kwidzyn

Czas

1:08:10
1:14:20

27:41
28:06
28:13
30:31
32:06
34:18
37:38

nki

21:21
46:30

nkl

21:10
21:34
43:35

24:55
33:20
33:59
45:03
49:46

23:15
33:02
36:33

22:20
34:14
45:14
46:01
57:17
1:00:59
1:06:02
1:11:00

(c.d.)
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p. wy Imie i nazwisko . Klub Czas
K35/40 (6/6) Status: 18:11

1 llona Sliwczynska 78 Stowarzyszenie Team 3 45:11

2 Aneta Banska-Bodziona 79 Indywidualny Dolnoollski 52:48

3 Jana Urbankova 78 SKOB Ostrov, Czech R 59:32

4 Joanna Szewczyk 78 MKS Skarmat 1:13:26

5 Elzbieta Golinowska 80 5 Lubuski Putk Artylerii,S  1:20:27

6 Patrycja Pabian 80 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:33:57
K45/50+ (4/4) Status: 18:11

1 Maja Roszak 75 UMKS, Kwidzyn 52:28

2 Ewa Lewon 55 UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda  1:24:11

3 Katarzyna Kedzior 75 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:37:19

Aleksandra Lemanczyk 73 PKO Harpagan, Gdansk nkl
K20/21 (4/4) Status: 18:11

1 Matgorzata Baczek 01 WKS Wawel,Krakéw 52:46

2 Marlena Wieleba 88 PKO Harpagan, Gdansk 56:19

3 Anna Korczyc 92 Indywidualny Dolnoollski 1:12:38

4 Anna Dettlaff 89 UKS Widczykij, Osiek 1:30:45
M20/21 (1/2) Status: 18:11

1 Barttomiej Mazan 92 KOS BnO, Szczecin 1:09:52
M35/40 (16/17) Status: 18:11

1 Pawet Golinowski 79 10 BKPanc 47:31

2 tukasz tecki 82 UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwari 51:47

3 Piotr From 83 UMKS, Kwidzyn 55:13

4 Krzysztof Wojciechowski 78 MKS Skarmat 57:09

5 Przemystaw Jedras 81 UMKS, Kwidzyn 58:37

6 Grzegorz Stezycki 82 Indywidualny lubuskie 59:17

7 Mariusz Sitnicki 77 Indywidualny lubuskie 1:02:18

8 Radostaw Balmowski 76 2 putk inzynieryjny 1:02:34

9 Szczepan Fiedorowicz 76 UKS Traper, Ztocieniec 1:09:17

10 Artur Fankidejski 78 UKS Widczykij, Osiek 1:13:46

11 Krzysztof Fujarski 83 CSLog,Grudziadz 1:14:52

12 Lukasz Wiodarczyk 80 UKS Traper, Ztocieniec 1:25:17

13 Grzegorz Dron 79 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:26:15

14 Tomasz Duda 76 UKS Traper, Ztocieniec 1:31:41

15 Stawomir Fratczak 84 PKO Harpagan, Gdansk  1:45:44

Dariusz Wiklent 82 UKS Widczykij, Osiek nkl
M45/50 (10/11) Status: 18:11

1 Igor Btachut 73 Stowarzyszenie Team 3 51:54

2 Jarostaw Bartczak 68 UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda 53:35

3 Lumir Urbanek 67 SKOB Ostrov, Czech R 55:12

4 Wojciech Serocki 75 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:05:02

5 Tomasz Muller 68 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:05:31

6 Maciej Gostkiewicz 74 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:11:35

7 Stanistaw Ptytnik 66 KOS BnO, Szczecin 1:15:11

8 Dariusz Lemanczyk 73 PKO Harpagan, Gdansk  1:26:47
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M45/50 (10/11) Status: 18:11
9 Grzegorz Grajek
10 Tomasz Stryjak
M55/60 (7/7) Status: 18:11
1 Dariusz Baczek
2 Tomasz Koczko
3 Oleksandr Cepurdej
4 Jarostaw Lickiewicz
5 Zbigniew Baczek
6 Zbigniew Fatkowski
7 Jézef Kios
M65+ (6/6) Status: 18:11
1 Marek Szczepanski
2 Edward Pokora
3 Tomasz Oweczarski
4 Tadeusz Mientki
5 Ryszard Jakielaszek
6 Bogdan Lewonh

. Klub

70
73

65
62
58
64
62
57
63

54
44
51
52
49
55

2 Pukk Inzynieryjny
Indywidualnie

UKS Technik, Ruciane-N
MKS Skarmat

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

Indywidualnie Podlaskie -
UKS Technik, Ruciane-N
Indywidualnie

Azymut Pabianice

UKS Technik, Ruciane-N
UMKS, Kwidzyn

WKS CHOJNICE

UMKS ORKAN, Ostroda
MKS Skarmat

UMKS ORKAN, Ostroda

Czas

1:50:34
1:55:01

44:18
1:06:52
1:08:38
1:13:26
1:26:55
1:32:59
1:45:12

46:10
56:05
57:56
1:02:40
1:08:36
1:09:29

(c.d.)



